1. Product profile
1.1 General description
Medium-power voltage regulator diodes in small hermetically sealed leaded
SOD66 (DO-41) glass packages.
The diodes are available in the normalized E24 approximately ±5 % tolerance range.
The series consists of 33 types with nominal working voltages from 3.6 V to 75 V.
1.2 Features
1.3 Applications

Type
number
Ordering code
(12NC)
Orderable part
number
Region Distributor In
stock
Order
quantity
Inventory
date
Buy
online
Samples
BZV85-C10 9335 006 50113 BZV85-C10,113 AS AVNET ELECTRONICS / HONG
KONG 30,000 5/3/2011 Buy online not available
   AS element14 APAC 17,052 5/9/2011 Buy online
   NA MOUSER ELECTRONICS 14,439 5/7/2011 Buy online
   NA MOUSER ELECTRONICS 14,439 5/7/2011 Buy online
   EU FARNELL 11,706 5/9/2011 Buy online
   NA AVNET ELECTRONICS
MARKETING 10,000 5/9/2011 Buy online
   ASIA WPI 5,000 5000 05/09/2011 Buy online
   NA ARROW ELECTRONICS 0 5/9/2011 Buy online
   JAPAN CHIP ONE STOP yes 4/15/2011 Buy online
BZV85-C10 9335 006 50133 BZV85-C10,133 AS AVNET ELECTRONICS / HONG
KONG 30,000 5/3/2011 Buy online Order
samples
   AS element14 APAC 17,052 5/9/2011 Buy online
   EU FARNELL 11,706 5/9/2011 Buy online
   NA MOUSER ELECTRONICS 4,194 5/7/2011 Buy online
   NA MOUSER ELECTRONICS 4,194 5/7/2011 Buy online
   NA AVNET ELECTRONICS
MARKETING 0 5/9/2011 Buy online
   JAPAN CHIP ONE STOP yes 4/15/2011 Buy online
BZV85-C11 9335 006 60113 BZV85-C11,113 NA AVNET ELECTRONICS
MARKETING 0 5/9/2011 Buy online not available
   NA ARROW ELECTRONICS 0 5/9/2011 Buy online
BZV85-C11 9335 006 60133 BZV85-C11,133 NA AVNET ELECTRONICS
MARKETING 0 5/9/2011 Buy online Order
samples
   JAPAN CHIP ONE STOP no 4/15/2011 Buy online
BZV85-C12 9335 006 70113 BZV85-C12,113 EU FUTURE ELECTRONICS UK 50,000 5/8/2011 Buy online not available
   AS AVNET ELECTRONICS / HONG
KONG 10,000 5/3/2011 Buy online
   NA AVNET ELECTRONICS
MARKETING 4,800 5/9/2011 Buy online
   EU FARNELL 3,906 5/9/2011 Buy online
   AS element14 APAC 3,014 5/9/2011 Buy online
   NA ARROW ELECTRONICS 0 5/9/2011 Buy online
   JAPAN CHIP ONE STOP yes 4/15/2011 Buy online
BZV85-C12 9335 006 70133 BZV85-C12,133 AS FUTURE ELECTRONICS- ASIA 25,000 5/8/2011 Buy online Order
samples
   EU FUTURE ELECTRONICS UK 15,000 5/8/2011 Buy online
   EU FARNELL 3,906 5/9/2011 Buy online
   AS element14 APAC 3,014 5/9/2011 Buy online
   NA MOUSER ELECTRONICS 1,619 5/7/2011 Buy online
   NA MOUSER ELECTRONICS 1,619 5/7/2011 Buy online
   NA AVNET ELECTRONICS
MARKETING 200 5/9/2011 Buy online
   ASIA SACL - Hong Kong/China yes 5000 05/01/2011 Buy online
   JAPAN CHIP ONE STOP yes 4/15/2011 Buy online
BZV85-C13 9335 006 80113 BZV85-C13,113 AS FUTURE ELECTRONICS- ASIA 10,000 5/8/2011 Buy online not available
   NA AVNET ELECTRONICS
MARKETING 0 5/9/2011 Buy online
   NA ARROW ELECTRONICS 0 5/9/2011 Buy online
   JAPAN CHIP ONE STOP yes 4/15/2011 Buy online